Rev Source

Beth Day
4/19/2024

Live Auction

Betl Item No Item Short Description

(b 30330
30426
30433
30440
31126
31152
31155
31157
31160
31197
31199
31328
31341
31348
31355
31357
31359
31369
31371
31434
31481
31513
31572
31581
31589
31670
31681
31684
31726
31730
31732
31765

$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card
Custom Dinner for Two at Harper House

$100 Hancocks Neighborhood Market Gift Card
30 Minute massage

1 hour massage

12 Ft Aluminum Rough Rider Lightening Trailer
48" Hand Cut Powder Coated KENTUCKY Sign
$50 Ace Hardware Gift Card

$50 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Card

Interstate Marine Battery

Four (4) Center Chair Men’s Basketball Game Tickets
Holiday World Tickets

Digital Hearing Aids

$100 Gift Card to Southern States

590M John Deere Gator

$200 Gift Card to Amazon!!!!

$50 Gift Card- Boyd's Tavern at the Red Brick Inn
Black YETI Tundra 45 Cooler

Laser Tag Party at The Ridge Training Center
Smart home package

Ninja Foodi Air Fryer

Rum Cake- Penny Wallace

Cosori Air Fryer/Toaster Oven

Craftsman 256 piece Mechanics Toolset

$50 Gift Certificate to Lake Barkley State Resort Park
$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card
Cummins P2500 Inverter Generator

Single Carport Installed on your prepared site
Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash
Wabash wagon

Portable tool box

Scent Freshies, Candle, and Wax Melts from Lady Luck Boutic Lady Luck Boutique

Values
Donor Value $
Hancock's Neighborhood Market $50.00
Black Hawk Farms $325.00
King's Funeral Home $100.00
Hands of Health Massage Therapy $35.00
Aloe and Sage Massage $70.00
Beth and John Sumner / Ashley and Joe Nichols $5,499.00
Kylers Welding and Repair, LLC $250.00
Trigg County Chamber of Commerce $50.00
Trigg County Chamber of Commerce $50.00
Barry's Marine Repair & Service $150.00
Murray State University Athletics $200.00

WHO $150.00

Audibel Hearing Center $3,800.00
River Bend Farms $100.00
Hutson Inc. Hopk $18,591.12
Amazon Hub Delivery Services $200.00
Boyd's Tavern at the Red Brick Inn $50.00
Ky Farm Bureau - Cy Dossett $325.00
The Ridge Training Center $400.00
Lauren Fowler, PVA $75.00
Tina Bush Loomis State Farm Insurance $175.00
Penny Wallace $75.00
Ophthalmology Assoc. of Western Kentucky $169.00
Oliphant Construction $170.00
Tom & Regina Russell $50.00
All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties $100.00
Twin Lakes Electric $850.00
Porta/Grace Steel Buildings $2,373.00
Mark 1 Carwash $56.00
Wabash $250.00
Wabash $750.00

$50.00

# of items

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/19/2024

(b 31768
31770
31790
31803
31844
31924
31956
31984
31994
32003
32007
32038
32071
32127
32136
32139
32144
32206
32222
32223
32233
32240
32244
32245
32246
32247
32248
32288
32290
32298
32301
32314
32317
32322
32326
33201

$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube
$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube

Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale
Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale

1 rick of season firewood from Southroad Sawdust Logging L Southroad Sawdust Logging LLC

Two (2) UK Men's Basketball Tickets

Mary Beth Imes

Certificate for Weatherby Element Turkey Shotgun - 20 Gaug Harold Knight

5 Nights Lodging at Prizer Point Resort and Marina

Seven Springs Farms Straw Blankets
Fried Apple Pies
Antique Rocking Chair

4 Day/3 Night Sandestin, FL Beach Vacation

$25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate
$100 Visa Gift Card

Prizer Point Marina & Resort

Seven Springs Farms Straw & Fertilizer
Brittany Hooks of Brit's Corner Cuts
Craig Stallons

Friend of Rotary

Mr. Mulch

American Legion Post 68

Casey Jones Distillery $25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and 1 Casey Jones Distillery

Basic Pedicure with Rebekah Summers
Demdaco Art Lifting necklace - HOPE

(2) 2024 Season Passes — Bluegrass Splash

$50 Gift Card to Persnickety Pig
CAT Dump Truck RC
$25 Grit & Grind Gift Certificate

$100 Gift Certificate — Eddie V’s Prime Seafood
Handmade Wooden Tractor & Bush Hog

1-year individual membership
Pappy Van Winkle - 12 Year Lot B
Milwaukee Impact Wrench Kit

Milwaukee M18 LED Search Light and Battery

Milwaukee Super Charger

Milwaukee M18 Top Off 175 W Power Supply and Battery

1 Dozen Homemade Fried Pies
Buccee’s Gift Bag blanket

$100 Gift Card - Cayce Mill Supply - Cadiz

Perfect 10 Nails by Rebekah Summers
Dustin Gilbert, Realtor
Hopkinsville Parks & Rec
The Persnickety Pig

Boyd Cat

Sunne Pogue

Cooper Long

Charles "Buggs" Terrell
The Ridge Training Center
Anonymous in Todd Co

In Memory of Patric Perry
In Memory of Patric Perry
In Honor of Tim Bush

In Memory of Patric Perry
Carolyn Bland

Lauren Fowler, PVA
Cayce Mill Supply - Cadiz

Jake Wallace Handmade Coffee Table w/ Cadiz Baptist Churc Jake Wallace

$25 Hancock's Gift Card

10" 3 Layer Chocolate Cake
1 Dozen Peach Fried Pies
$100 Hancock's Gift Card
Reclaimed - white oak bench

Friend of Rotary

Ninik Bradigan

Richard Holsapple

Pennyroyal Hospice

Woody's Woodworks-Cody Woody

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$799.00
$2,000.00
$170.00
$40.00
$90.00
$1,500.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$140.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$600.00

$429.00
$280.00
$229.00
$280.00
$100.00

$30.00
$100.00
$500.00

$25.00

$60.00
$100.00
$100.00
$350.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/19/2024 (b 33211 Michael Kors Purse Jim & Linda Tribble $398.00 1.00
33212 “The Kentucky Code” Print by Daryl Benningfield Kyle, Brenda & Brayden Jones $150.00 1.00

33220 Traeger Pro Series 22 Wood Pellet Grill in Bronze Trigg County Primary Care $500.00 1.00

33224 The Trophy House in Hopkinsville has donated a % Bourbon I The Trophy House $180.00 1.00

33226 Boston Butt Slow & Low BQ $50.00 1.00

33230 Billet Precision Rifle Mize Machine, INC $900.00 1.00

33236 8x10 Pastel & Pencil Drawing of Taylor Swift Richie McKinney Art Studio $100.00 1.00

33239 "Farmer for a Day" with Seven Springs Farms (blank) $250.00 1.00

33261 One Full Day Pontoon Rental Lake Barkley Marina $488.00 1.00

33262 Six Month 40ft Slip Rental for New Slipholder at Lake Barkley Lake Barkley Marina $4,700.00 1.00

33263  $25 Gift Certificate to Captain Jim's Grill @ Lake Barkley Mar Captain Jim's Restaurant $25.00 1.00

33269 Eastern Screech Owl House David Quist $75.00 1.00

33610 22" Tabletop Blackstone Grill Trigg Supply LLC $169.99 1.00

33614 6 foot fiberglass ladder Trigg Supply LLC $119.00 1.00

33622 $50 Gift Certificate to Golden Pond Distillery Trigg County Chamber of Commerce $50.00 1.00

33642 $100 Shell Gas Card Cadiz Methodist Men's Group $100.00 1.00

33649 Oil Change Synthetic Christian County Tire & Auto $70.00 1.00

33659 Echo Blower H & R Agri-Power $200.00 1.00

33666 Signed Men's Basketball Jersey - UK Ed Marlowe $125.00 1.00

33749  $50 gift certificate to Lowe's Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects $50.00 1.00

33750 Travis Perry Autographed Basketball WKDZ $250.00 1.00

33756 Homemade pecan pie Jerry Williams $20.00 1.00

33761 $30 gift card to April's Arrangements for dozen chocolate coy April Remitar $30.00 1.00

33762 $100 Hancocks Gift Card Jock & Melissa Bingham $100.00 1.00

(blank) Total $54,400.11 92.00

4/19/2024 Total $54,400.11 92.00
Grand Total $54,400.11 92.00



