					Values	
Beth Day			Item Short Description	Donor	Value \$	# of items
4/19/2024	(b	30330	\$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	Hancock's Neighborhood Market	\$50.00	
		30426	Custom Dinner for Two at Harper House	Black Hawk Farms	\$325.00	
		30433	\$100 Hancocks Neighborhood Market Gift Card	King's Funeral Home	\$100.00	
		30440	30 Minute massage	Hands of Health Massage Therapy	\$35.00	1.00
		31126	1 hour massage	Aloe and Sage Massage	\$70.00	
		31152	12 Ft Aluminum Rough Rider Lightening Trailer	Beth and John Sumner / Ashley and Joe Nichols	\$5,499.00	
		31155	48" Hand Cut Powder Coated KENTUCKY Sign	Kylers Welding and Repair, LLC	\$250.00	1.00
		31157	\$50 Ace Hardware Gift Card	Trigg County Chamber of Commerce	\$50.00	1.00
		31160	\$50 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Card	Trigg County Chamber of Commerce	\$50.00	1.00
		31197	Interstate Marine Battery	Barry's Marine Repair & Service	\$150.00	
		31199	Four (4) Center Chair Men's Basketball Game Tickets	Murray State University Athletics	\$200.00	
		31328	Holiday World Tickets	WHO	\$150.00	1.00
		31341	Digital Hearing Aids	Audibel Hearing Center	\$3,800.00	1.00
		31348	\$100 Gift Card to Southern States	River Bend Farms	\$100.00	
		31355	590M John Deere Gator	Hutson Inc. Hopk	\$18,591.12	1.00
		31357	\$200 Gift Card to Amazon!!!!	Amazon Hub Delivery Services	\$200.00	1.00
		31359	\$50 Gift Card- Boyd's Tavern at the Red Brick Inn	Boyd's Tavern at the Red Brick Inn	\$50.00	1.00
		31369	Black YETI Tundra 45 Cooler	Ky Farm Bureau - Cy Dossett	\$325.00	1.00
		31371	Laser Tag Party at The Ridge Training Center	The Ridge Training Center	\$400.00	1.00
		31434	Smart home package	Lauren Fowler, PVA	\$75.00	1.00
		31481	Ninja Foodi Air Fryer	Tina Bush Loomis State Farm Insurance	\$175.00	1.00
		31513	Rum Cake- Penny Wallace	Penny Wallace	\$75.00	1.00
		31572	Cosori Air Fryer/Toaster Oven	Ophthalmology Assoc. of Western Kentucky	\$169.00	1.00
		31581	Craftsman 256 piece Mechanics Toolset	Oliphant Construction	\$170.00	1.00
		31589	\$50 Gift Certificate to Lake Barkley State Resort Park	Tom & Regina Russell	\$50.00	1.00
		31670	\$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties	\$100.00	1.00
		31681	Cummins P2500 Inverter Generator	Twin Lakes Electric	\$850.00	1.00
		31684	Single Carport Installed on your prepared site	Porta/Grace Steel Buildings	\$2,373.00	1.00
		31726	Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash	Mark 1 Carwash	\$56.00	1.00
		31730	Wabash wagon	Wabash	\$250.00	1.00
		31732	Portable tool box	Wabash	\$750.00	1.00
		31765	Scent Freshies, Candle, and Wax Melts from Lady Luck Bo	utic Lady Luck Boutique	\$50.00	1.00

4/19/2024	(b	31768	\$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube	Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale	\$50.00	1.00
		31770	\$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube	Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale	\$50.00	1.00
		31790	1 rick of season firewood from Southroad Sawdust Logging	L Southroad Sawdust Logging LLC	\$100.00	1.00
		31803	Two (2) UK Men's Basketball Tickets	Mary Beth Imes	\$200.00	1.00
		31844	Certificate for Weatherby Element Turkey Shotgun - 20 Gau	g Harold Knight	\$799.00	1.00
		31924	5 Nights Lodging at Prizer Point Resort and Marina	Prizer Point Marina & Resort	\$2,000.00	1.00
		31956	Seven Springs Farms Straw Blankets	Seven Springs Farms Straw & Fertilizer	\$170.00	1.00
		31984	Fried Apple Pies	Brittany Hooks of Brit's Corner Cuts	\$40.00	1.00
		31994	Antique Rocking Chair	Craig Stallons	\$90.00	1.00
		32003	4 Day/3 Night Sandestin, FL Beach Vacation	Friend of Rotary	\$1,500.00	1.00
		32007	\$25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate	Mr. Mulch	\$25.00	1.00
		32038	\$100 Visa Gift Card	American Legion Post 68	\$100.00	1.00
		32071	Casey Jones Distillery \$25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and	1 Casey Jones Distillery	\$25.00	1.00
		32127	Basic Pedicure with Rebekah Summers	Perfect 10 Nails by Rebekah Summers	\$30.00	1.00
		32136	Demdaco Art Lifting necklace – HOPE	Dustin Gilbert, Realtor	\$35.00	1.00
		32139	(2) 2024 Season Passes – Bluegrass Splash	Hopkinsville Parks & Rec	\$140.00	1.00
		32144	\$50 Gift Card to Persnickety Pig	The Persnickety Pig	\$50.00	1.00
		32206	CAT Dump Truck RC	Boyd Cat	\$50.00	1.00
		32222	\$25 Grit & Grind Gift Certificate	Sunne Pogue	\$25.00	1.00
		32223	\$100 Gift Certificate – Eddie V's Prime Seafood	Cooper Long	\$100.00	1.00
		32233	Handmade Wooden Tractor & Bush Hog	Charles "Buggs" Terrell	\$1,000.00	1.00
		32240	1-year individual membership	The Ridge Training Center	\$600.00	1.00
		32244	Pappy Van Winkle - 12 Year Lot B	Anonymous in Todd Co		1.00
		32245	Milwaukee Impact Wrench Kit	In Memory of Patric Perry	\$429.00	1.00
		32246	Milwaukee M18 LED Search Light and Battery	In Memory of Patric Perry	\$280.00	1.00
		32247	Milwaukee Super Charger	In Honor of Tim Bush	\$229.00	1.00
		32248	Milwaukee M18 Top Off 175 W Power Supply and Battery	In Memory of Patric Perry	\$280.00	1.00
		32288	1 Dozen Homemade Fried Pies	Carolyn Bland	\$100.00	1.00
		32290	Buccee's Gift Bag blanket	Lauren Fowler, PVA	\$30.00	1.00
		32298	\$100 Gift Card - Cayce Mill Supply - Cadiz	Cayce Mill Supply - Cadiz	\$100.00	1.00
		32301	Jake Wallace Handmade Coffee Table w/ Cadiz Baptist Chur	c Jake Wallace	\$500.00	1.00
		32314	\$25 Hancock's Gift Card	Friend of Rotary	\$25.00	1.00
		32317	10" 3 Layer Chocolate Cake	Ninik Bradigan	\$60.00	1.00
		32322	1 Dozen Peach Fried Pies	Richard Holsapple	\$100.00	1.00
		32326	\$100 Hancock's Gift Card	Pennyroyal Hospice	\$100.00	1.00
		33201	Reclaimed - white oak bench	Woody's Woodworks-Cody Woody	\$350.00	1.00

4/19/2024	(b	33211	Michael Kors Purse	Jim & Linda Tribble	\$398.00	1.00
		33212	"The Kentucky Code" Print by Daryl Benningfield	Kyle, Brenda & Brayden Jones	\$150.00	1.00
		33220	Traeger Pro Series 22 Wood Pellet Grill in Bronze	Trigg County Primary Care	\$500.00	1.00
		33224	The Trophy House in Hopkinsville has donated a 1/2 Bour	rbon I The Trophy House	\$180.00	1.00
		33226	Boston Butt	Slow & Low BQ	\$50.00	1.00
		33230	Billet Precision Rifle	Mize Machine, INC	\$900.00	1.00
		33236	8x10 Pastel & Pencil Drawing of Taylor Swift	Richie McKinney Art Studio	\$100.00	1.00
		33239	"Farmer for a Day" with Seven Springs Farms	(blank)	\$250.00	1.00
		33261	One Full Day Pontoon Rental	Lake Barkley Marina	\$488.00	1.00
		33262	Six Month 40ft Slip Rental for New Slipholder at Lake B	arkle ₎ Lake Barkley Marina	\$4,700.00	1.00
		33263	\$25 Gift Certificate to Captain Jim's Grill @ Lake Barkley	y Mar Captain Jim's Restaurant	\$25.00	1.00
		33269	Eastern Screech Owl House	David Quist	\$75.00	1.00
		33610	22" Tabletop Blackstone Grill	Trigg Supply LLC	\$169.99	1.00
		33614	6 foot fiberglass ladder	Trigg Supply LLC	\$119.00	1.00
		33622	\$50 Gift Certificate to Golden Pond Distillery	Trigg County Chamber of Commerce	\$50.00	1.00
		33642	\$100 Shell Gas Card	Cadiz Methodist Men's Group	\$100.00	1.00
		33649	Oil Change Synthetic	Christian County Tire & Auto	\$70.00	1.00
		33659	Echo Blower	H & R Agri-Power	\$200.00	1.00
		33666	Signed Men's Basketball Jersey - UK	Ed Marlowe	\$125.00	1.00
		33749	\$50 gift certificate to Lowe's	Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects	\$50.00	1.00
		33750	Travis Perry Autographed Basketball	WKDZ	\$250.00	1.00
		33756	Homemade pecan pie	Jerry Williams	\$20.00	1.00
33761			\$30 gift card to April's Arrangements for dozen chocola	\$30.00	1.00	
		33762	\$100 Hancocks Gift Card	Jock & Melissa Bingham	\$100.00	1.00
(blan	k) Total			\$54,400.11	92.00
4/19/2024 Tota	al				\$54,400.11	92.00
Grand Total					\$54,400.11	92.00